1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
REDUCED SIZE, LOW IMPEDANCE, RADIAL LEADS, POLARIZED
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
FEATURES
•  FURTHER REDUCED SIZING

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRSY Series
Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Max.
Tanδ
Max. LC
(µA)
Max. Impedance Max. Ripple Current at
10KHz~200KHz/105°C
(mA rms)
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C100KHz/20°C
NRSY221M6.3V5x11F 220
6.3
0.28 13.86 0.50 180 1000
NRSY331M6.3V6.3x11F 330 0.28 20.79 0.30 280 1000
NRSY471M6.3V6.3x11F 470 0.28 29.61 0.24 280 1000
NRSY102M6.3V8x11.5F 1000 0.28 63 0.15 560 1000
NRSY222M6.3V10x16F 2200 0.30 138.6 0.066 950 2000
NRSY332M6.3V10x20F 3300 0.32 207.9 0.047 1150 2000
NRSY472M6.3V12.5x20F 4700 0.34 296.1 0.042 1460 3000
NRSY682M6.3V12.5x25F 6800 0.38 428.4 0.031 1780 3000
NRSY103M6.3V16x25F 10000 0.56 630 0.026 2000 3000
NRSY153M6.3V16x35.5F 15000 0.56 945 0.022 2200 3000
NRSY221M10V6.3x11F 220
10
0.24 22 0.30 280 1000
NRSY331M10V6.3x11F 330 0.24 33 0.24 280 1000
NRSY471M10V8x11.5F 470 0.24 47 0.16 410 1000
NRSY102M10V10x12.5F 1000 0.24 100 0.086 710 2000
NRSY222M10V10x20F 2200 0.26 220 0.047 1150 2000
NRSY332M10V12.5x20F 3300 0.28 330 0.042 1460 3000
NRSY472M10V12.5x25F 4700 0.30 470 0.031 1780 3000
NRSY682M10V16x25F 6800 0.34 680 0.026 2000 3000
NRSY103M10V16x31.5F 10000 0.42 1000 0.022 2200 3000
NRSY101M16V5x11F 100
16
0.20 16 0.50 180 1000
NRSY221M16V6.3x11F 220 0.20 35.2 0.24 280 1000
NRSY331M16V8x11.5F 330 0.20 52.8 0.16 410 1000
NRSY471M16V8x11.5F 470 0.20 75.2 0.15 560 1000
NRSY102M16V10x16F 1000 0.20 160 0.06 950 2000
NRSY222M16V12.5x20F 2200 0.22 352 0.042 1460 3000
NRSY332M16V12.5x25F 3300 0.24 528 0.040 1650 3000
NRSY472M16V16x25F 4700 0.26 752 0.026 2000 3000
NRSY682M16V16x31.5F 6800 0.30 1088 0.022 2200 3000
NRSY101M25V6.3x11F 100
25
0.16 25 0.30 280 1000
NRSY221M25V8x11.5F 220 0.16 55 0.16 410 1000
NRSY331M25V8x11.5F 330 0.16 82.5 0.15 510 1000
NRSY471M25V10x12.5F 470 0.16 117.5 0.086 710 2000
NRSY102M25V10x20F 1000 0.16 250 0.047 1150 2000
NRSY222M25V12.5x25F 2200 0.18 550 0.040 1650 3000
NRSY332M25V16x25F 3300 0.20 825 0.026 2000 3000
NRSY472M25V16x31.5F 4700 0.22 1175 0.022 2200 3000
NRSY330M35V5x11F 33
35
0.14 11.55 0.72 180 1000
NRSY470M35V5x11F 47 0.14 16.45 0.50 180 1000
NRSY101M35V6.3x11F 100 0.14 35 0.24 280 1000
NRSY221M35V8x11.5F 220 0.14 77 0.15 560 1000
NRSY331M35V10x12.5F 330 0.14 115.5 0.086 710 2000
NRSY471M35V10x16F 470 0.14 164.5 0.066 950 2000
NRSY102M35V12.5x20F 1000 0.14 350 0.042 1460 3000
NRSY222M35V16x25F 2200 0.16 770 0.026 2000 3000
NRSY332M35V16x35.5F 3300 0.18 1155 0.022 2200 3000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM

Max. LC
(µA)
Max. Impedance Max. Ripple Current at
10KHz~200KHz/105°C
(mA rms)
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C100KHz/20°C
NRSY2R2M50V5x11F 2.2
50
0.12 3.0 3.00 45 1000
NRSY3R3M50V5x11F 3.3 0.12 3.0 2.70 55 1000
NRSY4R7M50V5x11F 4.7 0.12 3.0 2.00 90 1000
NRSY100M50V5x11F 10 0.12 5.0 1.70 110 1000
NRSY220M50V5x11F 22 0.12 11 1.20 120 1000
NRSY330M50V5x11F 33 0.12 16.5 0.95 130 1000
NRSY470M50V6.3x11F 47 0.12 23.5 0.56 190 1000
NRSY101M50V8x11.5F 100 0.12 50 0.30 320 1000
NRSY221M50V10x12.5F 220 0.12 110 0.16 520 2000
NRSY331M50V10x16F 330 0.12 165 0.12 670 2000
NRSY471M50V10x20F 470 0.12 235 0.088 820 2000
NRSY102M50V12.5x25F 1000 0.12 500 0.053 1200 3000
NRSY222M50V16x31.5F 2200 0.14 1100 0.029 1750 3000
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at